ACCIONES DE MAYOR MOVIMIENTO

ESPECIE

BANCOLOMBIA
BHI

BOGOTA
CELSIA
CEMARGOS
CNEC
CONCONCRET
CORFICOLCF
ECOPETROL
GEB
GRUBOLIVAR
GRUPOARGOS
GRUPOAVAL
GRUPOSURA
ISA

MINEROS
NUTRESA
PFAVAL
PFBCOLOM
PFCEMARGOS
PFDAVVNDA
PFGRUPOARG
PFGRUPSURA
PROMIGAS

PROMEDIO

PRECIO PRECIO

38.091,49 37.880,00
29752 298,00
26.629,93 26.900,00
3752,83 3.750,00
10.872,67 10.860,00
11.941,35 11.800,00
668,55 668,00
15.181,78 15.200,00
181644 1815,00
251459 2.510,00
64.167,36 64.600,00
19.970,51 20.100,00
45478 450,00
36.239,69 36.180,00
17.086,44 17.040,00
452401 452500
88.922,89 87.000,00
462,01 460,00
35.168,34 35.360,00
11.920,55 11.660,00
19.324,59 19.100,00
14.853,40 14.800,00
25.916,19 25.980,00
7.31633 7.280,00

VAR.

0,42%
-0,33%
0,15%
0,54%
-1,27%
1,72%
5,86%
0,00%
-1,36%
-0,20%
0,169
-0,30%
0,00%
-0,39%
0,00%
0,56%
0,00%
-0,65%
1,03%
-5,97%
-2,25%
-1,99%
0,39%
-0,41%

VOLUMEN
CIERRES  DIARIA MILLONES$ ENLIBROS

VALOR

1.928,88
36,67
377,37
370,66
1.620,58
135,58
2.330,68
483,77

41.669,33
417,11
45.012,95
4101,44
9.734,44
42.290,98
1.299,96
34.364,41
2.020,25 1.903,70
3.742,69 2.055,53
407,46 177.341,94
1.223,01 21.908,73
8,23 751,43
221,93 53.509,27
2.432,60 15.802,28
316,60 5.258,02
8,63 15.308,78
171234 751,43
4.013,23 41.669,33
75,86 9.734,44
2.214,62 29.066,30
247,67 21.908,73
1.875,27 53.509,27
50,48 5.434,23

LIQUIDEZ
BURSATIL

Continua
Continua
Continua
Contifiua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua



